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RENTAL

EQUIPMENT RENTAL-SALES-SERVICE

610-372-4540

2698 Bernville Road, Reading, PA, 19605
(610) 372-4540 @ Fax (610) 372-4399

RECYCLING DROP-OFF

Topsoil/Fill Dirt

Pick-up Truck
Single-axle Trailer
Small Dump Trailer
Small Dump Truck
6 Wheel Dump

10 Wheel Dump
Tri-axle

Demo Trailer

(If pieces are bigger then 2ft x 2ft then price is double.)

$15
$20
$30
$40
$50
$60
$75
$100

Concrete/Asphalt

Pick-up Truck
Single-axle Trailer
Small Dump Trailer
Small Dump Truck
6 Wheel Dump

10 Wheel Dump
Tri-Axle

Demo Trailer

$30
$40
$50
$50
$75
$100
$150
$200



